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Movimientos
Fecha Ejecución Fecha Valor Descripción Importe Saldo
'07-01-2016' '07-01-2016' TRF. JESUS MARIA CUEVAS MONASTERIO -29,04 939,55
'16-06-2015' '16-06-2015' TRF. PARTIDO EQUO 864,68 968,59
'05-06-2015' '05-06-2015' TRF. PARTIDO EQUO 74,17 103,91
'27-05-2015' '27-05-2015' TRF. PARTIDO EQUO -330 29,74
'21-05-2015' '21-05-2015' TRF. PARTIDO EQUO 100 359,74
'08-05-2015' '08-05-2015' TRF. CUENTA ELECTORAL AUTONOMICA -700 259,74
'08-05-2015' '08-05-2015' TRF. CUENTA ELECTORAL MUNICIPALES -700 959,74
'08-05-2015' '08-05-2015' TRF. PARTIDO EQUO 100 1659,74
'29-04-2015' '29-04-2015' TRF. PARTIDO EQUO 60 1559,74
'17-03-2015' '17-03-2015' TRF. PARTIDO EQUO 657,5 1499,74
'13-01-2015' '13-01-2015' TRF. PARTIDO EQUO 250 842,24
'02-01-2015' '31-12-2014' LIQ.CTA.VISTA 2070266925 0,05 592,24
'02-10-2014' '02-10-2014' TRF. GENESIS COMPOSICION SL -146,41 592,19
'01-10-2014' '30-09-2014' LIQ.CTA.VISTA 2070266925 0,15 738,6
'01-07-2014' '30-06-2014' LIQ.CTA.VISTA 2070266925 0,14 738,45
'01-04-2014' '31-03-2014' LIQ.CTA.VISTA 2070266925 0,11 738,31
'05-03-2014' '05-03-2014' TRF. PARTIDO EQUO 238,08 738,2
'02-01-2014' '31-12-2013' LIQ.CTA.VISTA 2070266925 0,1 500,12
'01-10-2013' '30-09-2013' LIQ.CTA.VISTA 2070266925 0,02 500,02
'17-09-2013' '17-09-2013' TRF. PARTIDO EQUO 500 500
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